BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
. Island/ Surrey/ College/ $50K-
Total . . . .
NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other | NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | WO | Fraser | ior | North | Burnabys | VA"SOUYCT | Mate | Femate | 1834 | 35-54 | 55+ | <eHs | Trade | Univ+ | <ssok [<s100k |PLO0K
Vancouver | Valley Outskirts
Coast NwW school
Sample Size 655 287 172 82 46 7 218 218 93 14 3 101 66 126 118 113 104 310 341 182 220 253 115 264 276 165 200 214

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero
responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.

PQ3. Do you approve or disapprove of the performance of [Premier and leader of...]?

BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Island/ Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | GV O | Fraser | o | North | Burnabys | VA"SOUYCT | Mate | Femate | 1834 | 35-54 | 55+ | <eHs | Trade | Univ+ | <ss0k |<s100k |PL00K
Vancouver | Valley Outskirts
Coast NW school
Strongly approve 26%| _ 48%]| _ 6%| 15%| 4% 24%|  11%]| _ 33%| _ 8%|  20% 21% 20% 7% 30% 32% 27%| 5% 26%|  18%|  29%]| _ 28%| _ 30% 26%] _ 24%| _ 25%|  21%| _ 27%)
Moderately approve 23%| 45%| 40%| 51%| 33%| 16%| 43%| 42%| 47%| 35%| 11% 51% 36% 35% 26% 24% 28%| 41%| _ 46%| 48%| 42%| 42%| 33% 13%|  48%| _ 46%| 44%| _ 41%)
Moderately disapprove 16%| _ 4%| 27%| 22%| 33%| 27%| _ 8%| 26%| 12%| 24%| 31% 12% 19% 18% 14% 16% 16%|  16%| _ 15%| 18%| 16%| 14%| 12% 15%|  19%| 11%| 17%| 18%
Strongly disapprove 10% 24%| _ 4%| 26%| 57%| _ 2%| 20%| _ 5%| 24%| 38% 3% 15% 23% 7% 5% 6%| _15% 5%|  7%|  10%| 12%| 20% 10%| _ 6%| 11%| _ 9%| 10%
Not sure/Can’t say 5%| 4% 2%| _ 8%| 4% 3% 1% 4%| 8% 6% 10% 5% 2% 2% 3%| 3% 7% 9%| 3% %] 5% 6%| 4% 8%| 3% 4%
Net: approve 69%| 93%| 46%| 66%| 37%| 16%| 87%| 53%| 80%| 44%| 31% 78% 57% 52% 75% 76% 75%|  66%| _ 72%| 66%| 71%| 70%| 63% 69%| 72%| 70%| 71%| _68%)
Net: Disapprove 26%| __ 4%| _ 52%| 26%| 59%| 84%| 10%| 46%| 17%| 49%| 69% 16% 34% 42% 21% 21% 20%| _ 31%| __ 20%| _ 25%| 26%| _26%| 32% 25%| _2a%| 20w 26%|  28%
PQ4. [Very good job/ good job] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Island/ Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP | BC Lib | Green | con | other | NOP |BCLib| Green | con | other | G Of | Fraser 1 ior | North | Burnabys | VAU | e | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <ssok |<g100k |$200K*
Vancouver | Valley Outskirts
Coast NW school
Health Care 68%|  84%| 57%| 67%| 41%| 53%| 78%| 61%| 71%| 45%| 52% 82% 59% 51% 70% 74% 73%|  69%| _ 68%| 68%)| 69%| 68%| 57% 68%|  73%|  65%| 77%| _ 66%)
The Economy 57%|  78%|  32%| 60%| 34%| 54%| 75%| 41%| 66%| 31%| 41% 66% 51% 13% 57% 61% 65%] 56%| _ 58%| 52%| 61%| 57%| 55% 57%| 58%| 58%| 62%| 56%
::e‘;';’:::;"‘s’ COYIZE 83%| 94%| 75%| 86%| 62%| 50%| 91%| 76%| 87%| 65%| 52% 86% 80% 75% 84% 88% 84%| 79%| 86%| 79%| s2%| 87%| 75% 84%| 85%| 79%| 84%| 86%
:S:nzie:g'" EEIER a3%| 62%| 24%| 40w| 27%| 35%| 60| 28%| a9w| 25%| 21% a7% 28% 35% 29% 22% 50%| 43%|  42%| 37| 44%| 45%| 40% a5%|  42%| 43%| 46%| 429
Jobs/unemployment 53%| 74%| 32%| 52%| 29%| 35%| 68%| 39%| 61%| 25%| 31% 61% 39% 20% 57% 53% 620 53%|  52%| 53%| 57%| 49%| 48% 50%|  57%| 50%| 59%| _53%
Housing Affordability 20%| 20%|  11%| 20%| _ 9%| 16%| 27%| 16%| 29%| 17%| 21% 22% 15% 19% 30% 16% 15%|  22%| _ 10%| 12%| 21%| 25%| 22% 20%| __19%| _20%| 20%| 21%
Poverty/homelessness 23%| 31%| 18%| 16%| 13%| 24%| 29%| 20%| 24%| 19%| 22% 22% 8% 18% 33% 26% 24%| _20%| _ 17%| 23%| 21%| 24%| 28% 19%| 24%| 18%| 25%| 24%
f;;’:g:me””c“ma‘e a7%|  62%| 42| 21%| 31%| 20%| 55%| 43%| 38%| 49| a41% 50% 21% 37% 56% 46% 51%| 49%|  45%| 46%| 50%| 44%| 45% a7%|  47%| 43| 45%| 53%,
Education 54%|  66%| 46%| 56%| 39%| 20%| 62%| 44%| 64%| 43%| 41% 56% 8% 3% 62% 52% 50%| 55%| _ 53%| 53%| 49%| 58%| 55% 54%| 53%| 56%| 59%| 51%)
Drug Useladdictions 20%|  31%| 18%| 18%| _ 8%| 20%| 29%| 16%| 29%| 19%| 31% 21% 13% 20% 21% 21% 20%|  25%| _ 20%| 18%| 21%| 26%| 25% 18%|  25%| 21%|  26%|  19%
Egz;g?’p'eﬁ);'ei 32%| 45| 219%| 24%| 20| 209%| 44%| 23%| 28%| 20| 22% 38% 23% 28% 33% 28% 36%| 31%| 32%| 31%| 31| 32| 30% 34%| 30%| 33%| 31%| 34%
E;i‘e':a"uns’ ldlEeies 39%| 52| 31%| 29%| 25%| 16%| 45%| 35%| 40%| 44%| 11% 8% 30% 29% 47% 39% a8%| 44%|  34%| 28%| 410%| 45%| 34% 37|  42%| 32%| 44%| 429
Seniors care 31%]|  43%|  26%| 19%| 13%| 26%| 42%| 27%| 22%| 22%| 40% 39% 21% 20% 36% 36% 29%| _ 33%| _ 30%| _33%| 31%| 31%| 32% 28%| _ 34%| _ 30%| _ 33%| _ 32%)




PQ4. [Poor job/ very poor job] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Island/ Surrey/ College/ $50K-
. . City of Fraser . Vancouver . 100K +]
NDP [BCLib | Green | con [ other [ NDP [BCLib | Green [ con | other it Interior | North | Burnaby/ UVer| \iate | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | <=s | Trade | univ+ | <ssok |<s100k|*
Vancouver | Valley Outskirts
Coast NW school
Health Care 27%|  13%]| _ 40%|  23%|  59%| _ 43%)|  19%|  37%|  25%|  51%]|  38% 2% 39% 25% 23% 21% 23%| _ 26%]| _ 27%| _ 23%)| _ 28%]| _ 29%| _ 36% 28%)|  23%| _ 30%| _ 19%| _ 30%)
The Economy 30%| 10%| 62%| 16%| 60%| 46%| 14%| 51%| 18%| 59%| 48% 13% 3% 26% 31% 28% 250  37%| _ 24%| 26%| 32%| 31%| 35% 32%|  26%| 26%| 28%| _ 34%)
rc;';:::;”‘s’ Cole 15%|  5%| 23%| 12| 37%| 46%| 8%| 23%| 10%| 34%| 38% 12% 17% 23% 12% 11% 15%| 19%| 12%| 18%| 17%| 12%| 21% 15%| 13%| 16%| 16%| 13%
:SanZlie::m CO/EInIEL 36%| 15%| 65%| 27%| 63%| 47%| 17%| 60%| 26%| 69%| 69% 20% 53% 50% 30% 39% 28%| 4a%|  20%| 28%| 39%| 39%| 47% 379%|  31%| 32%| 33%| 41%
Jobs/unemployment 34%|  12%| 64%| 25%| 57%| 61%| 17%| 55%| 24%| 65%| 59% 20% 1% 52% 31% 35% 23%| 39%| _ 29%| 28%| 32%| 39%| 37% 37%|  30%| _ 33%| 29%|  37%)
Housing Affordability 72%|  63%| 86%| 69%| 85%| 84%)| 65%| 77%| 65%| 71%| 69% 70% 78% 72% 62% 78% 75%|  72%| _ 72%| 82%| 72%| 65%| 69% 74%| _71%| _73%| 72%| 72%
Poverty/homelessness 71%| _ 65%| _77%| 76%| 78%| 76%| 67%| 73%| 72%| 76%| 68% 73% 81% 73% 61% 71% 71%| _ 64%| __ 77%| _72%| 73%| _69%| 63% 750  71%| _ 74%| _ 69%| _ 71%)
S:;’:\’ggmem/c“ma‘e 39%| 25%| 41%| 74%| 52| 73%| 33%| 39%| 57| 35| 20% 36% 44% 44% 37% 40% 350 4106  38%| 41%| 40%| 38%| 38% 38%| 41%| 41| 47%| 329
Education 36%|  20%| _48%| 35%| 50%| 80%| 27%| 46%| 31%| 46%| 59% 22% 1% 8% 268% 35% 20%| 36%| _ 35%| 36%| 45%| 28%| 39% 3506]  35%|  31%| 34%| _ 39%)
Drug Useladdictions 71%| 62%| 73%| 75%| 86%| 80%| 65%| 76%| 67%| 77%| 69% 70% 71% 66% 68% 71% 74%|  69%| _ 72%| 74%| 75%| 65%| 65% 74%| __70%| _70%| 67%| 76%
Z:;glyp-eﬁ:ei 56%| 41%| 70w| 66%| 78%| 80w| 43%| 70w| 61%| e8%| 69% 20% 69% 60% 56% 59% 58%| 60%| 52%| 52| s8%| s57w| 57T% 57%| 55%| 56%| 59%| 55%
rs';i‘e’:a"o"y el gremens 21%| 33%| 45%| 60%| 48%| 73%| 42| 42| 44%| 4s%| 49% 33% 40% 45% 39% 42% 46%| 40%|  42%| a8w| 45%| 33%| 39% 20%| 43%| 41%| 42%| 39%
Seniors care 53%| 40%| _ 63%| 64%| 79%| 74%| 45%| 61%| 59%| 69%| 50% 31% 70% 65% 25% 50% 57%|  54%| _ 53%| 36%| 55%| _64%| 56% 61%|  45%| 57%| 56%| _47%)
PQ4. [Health Care
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
"
NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other | nDP |BCLib| Green | con | other [ GO [ Fraser | oo, |istand/Norl g by | Vaneouver | | Femate | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <ssok |<s100k 310K
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very good job T0%| _ 14%] _ 10%| _ 9%| _ 2% T1%|  10%]  11%| 10%| 21% 6% 7% 5% 0% 2% T3%| _ 12% 9% 11%| _ 7%| 13%| 5% T0%|  13%]| _ 7%|  12%]|  11%
Good job 58%|  70%| 47%| 57%| 38%| 53%| 67%| 51%| 59%| 35%| 31% 66% 56% 25% 50% 62% 60%| 57%| _ 59%| 57%| 62%| 55%| 53% 58%|  60%| 58%|  66%|  56%
Poor job 10%|  10%| 28%| 14%| 40%| 20%| 14%| 25%| 18%| 32%| 21% 10% 21% 24% 20% 7% 19%| 19%| _ 18%| 16%| 20%| 19%| 23% 16%|  19%| 20%| 13%| 21%
Very Poor job 8%|  3%| 13%| _ 8%| 18%| 23%| _ 5%| 12%| _ 6%| 20%| 17% 3% 7% 20% 3% 2% % 7% o%| 7% 7%| 10%| 12% 11%|  4%|  10%| _ 6%| 8%
Not sure/Can’t say 50|  3%|  3%| 11%|  1%|  4%| _ 3%| _ 3%|  5%| _ 4%| 10% 6% 2% 2% 7% 5% %] 5% 5%| 9% 3% 3%| 7% 5%| _ 4%| _ 5%| _ 3%| 4%
i’:‘;t: Redcedicbloccd 68%| 8a%| 57%| 67%| 41%| 53%| 78%| 61%| 71%| 45%| s2% 82% 59% 51% 70% 74% 73%| 69%| 68%| 68%| 69%| 68%| 57% 68%| 73%| 65%| 77%| 66%)
j’i‘z‘: (RE? el Ry (O 27%|  13%| 40%| 23%| 59%| 43%| 19%| 37%| 25%| 51%| 38% 12% 39% 45% 23% 21% 23%| 26%| 27%| 23%| 28%| 20%| 36% 28%| 23%| 30%| 19%| 30%
PQ4. [The Economy] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Island/ Surrey/ College/ $50K-
: ) f | R ) V. : 100K+
NDP |BCLib| Green [ Con Other | NDP |BC Lib| Green | Con Other ciye raser Interior North Burnaby/ ancoqver Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <=HS Trade Univ+ | <$50K |<$100K iy
Vancouver | Valley Outskirts
Coast NW school
Very good job 50| 9%|  1%| _ 1%| _ *%| 19%| _ 8%| _ 3%| _ 2%| _ 2%| 11% 7% 3% 5% 1% 2% 6% 5% 2% %] 6%| __ 4%| 4% 3%| 6% 4%| __ 3%| 7%
Good job 53%|  70%| 31%| 59%| 33%| 35%| 67%| 38%| 64%| 30%| 30% 59% 8% 38% 53% 58% 59%| 51%|  54%| 49%| 55%| 53%| 50% 53%]  53%|  54%| 58%| _ 49%)
Poor job 20%| 10%| 39%| 10%| 32%| _ 8%| 12%| 31%| 11%| 34%| 31% 11% 25% 19% 24% 21% 19%| 21%| _ 10%| 20%| 19%| 20%| 20% 19%| 20%| _18%| 18%| 23%
Very Poor job 10%| _ *%| 23%| _ 5%| 28%| 39%| _ 2%| 20%| _ 7%| 24%| 1% 2% 11% 21% % 6% 6% 15% 50| 6%| 12%| 12%| 15% 13%| _ 6%| _ 7%|  10%| 11%
Not sure/Can’t say 3% 11%| 7% 24%| 7% 11%| _ 8%| 16%| 10%| 11% 21% 12% 10% 12% 12% 10%| _ 7%| _ 18%| 22%| _ 7%| 12%| 10% 11%|  16%| 16%| 10%| 10%
i’\E‘JTJl: Rervdsegicbiocce 579%|  78%| 32%| 60%| 34%| 54%| 75%| 41%| 66| 31%| 41% 66% 51% 43% 57% 61% 65%| 56%| 58%| 52| 61%| 57%| 55% 57| 58%| 58%| 62%| 56%
i’:‘:: aecdicelenjoecy 30%| 10%| 62%| 16%| 60%| 46%| 14%| s1%| 18%| S9%| 48% 13% 37% 46% 31% 28% 25| 37%|  24%| 26%| 32| 31%| 35% 3200| 26%| 26%| 28%| 34%




PQ4. [Coronavirus/COVID-19] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Island/ Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | noP |BcLib| Green | con | other [ GO | Fraser i ior | North | Burnabys | VATOUYET [ e | Femate | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=HS | Trade | univ+ | <ssok |<s100k|3L00KY
Vancouver | Valley Outskirts
Coast NW school
Very good job 34%|  48%|  20%| 40%|  14%|  15%| 46%| 22%| 38%|  11%| 11% 1% 22% 23% 39% 36% 12%|  34%| _ 35%| 30%)|  33%|  39%|  24% 34%)|  39%|  32%| 37%| _ 35%)
Good job 29%| _ 46%|  56%|  46%| 49%|  35%| 45%| 54%| 49%| 54%| _40% 5% 58% 52% 24% 52% 22%| _45%| _ 51%| 49%| 49%| _48%| 51% 50%| _ 46%| _47%)| 46%| 51%
Poor job o%| _ 3%| 11%| 10%| 21%| 23%| _ 6%| 12%| _ 6%| 20%| 10% 10% 6% 12% 6% 7% 11%| _ 10% 7%|  12%| _ 9%| __7%| 9% 8%| 10%| _ 9%| 10%| _ 8%
Very Poor job 6%|  2%| 12%| _ 3%| 16%| 23%| _ 2%| 11%| _ 4%| 14%| 28% 2% 11% 11% 5% 5% %] 8% 5%|  6%| _ 8%| 5% 11% 7% 4% 7%| 6% 5%
Not sure/Can’t say 2%| 2% 1%|  1%| _ 1%|  4%| _ 2%|  1%|  2%| _ 2%| 10% 2% 3% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2%| 3% 1% _1%| 5% 1% 1%|  5%|  1%| 1%
i’:‘;‘: Revdcediichioesd 83%| 94%| 75%| 86%| 62%| s0w%| 91%| 76%| 87W| e5%| 52% 86% 80% 75% 84% 88% 84%| 79%|  86%| 79w| 82| 87TW| 75% 84%| 85%| 79%| 84%| 86%)
i’:‘;‘: IREEI? el Ry (O 15%|  5%| 23%| 12| 379%| 46%| 8%| 23%| 10%| 34%| 38% 12% 17% 23% 12% 11% 15%| 19%| 12| 18%| 17%| 12| 21% 15%| 13%| 16%| 16%| 13%
PQ4. [The Deficit/Government spending] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
Island/ Surrey/ College/ $50K-
; : Cityof | Fi ) Vi :
NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other | NDP |BC Lib | Green | con | other 'ty o raser | | erior | North | Burnabys | YA"OUYer | \iote | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <gsok |<s100k |FLOOKY
Vancouver | Valley Outskirts
Coast NW school
Very good job %] 7% 3%| _ 2%| % %] 3%| _ 4%| 2% 11% 5% 1% 5% 1% 2% %] 6% 3%| 6% 2%| 6% 5% 2%| 5% 4%| 3% 6%
Good job 38%| 55%| 21%| 38%| 27%| 35%| 54%| 26%| 45%| 24%| 9% 2% 26% 30% 5% 21% 21%| _37%| _ 39%| 31%| 42%| 39%| 35% 21%)| 37%| _39%| 43%| _ 36%)
Poor job 23%|  14%| 34%| 23%| 33%| _ 4%| 14%| 33%| 20%| 33%| 21% 7% 35% 25% 19% 28% 16%| _24%| _ 21%| 20%| 24%| 23%| 25% 21%| _ 23%| _22%|  20%| _ 26%
Very Poor job 13%| 1% 31%| _ 4%| 30%| 43%| _ 3%| 27%| _ 6%| 36%| 49% 3% 18% 25% 11% 11% 12%| _ 19% 8%| _ 8%| 15%| 16%| 22% 16%| _ 8%| 10%| 13%| 14%
Not sure/Can’t say 21%|  23%| 11%| 34%| 10%| 19%| 23%| 12%| 25%| _ 6%| 10% 33% 19% 15% 21% 19% 20%|  13%| _ 29%| 35%| 17%| _16%| 14% 18%|  27%|  25%| 20%|  18%
i,\c‘:?: pevjoccerlictlooec 43%|  62%| 24%| 40%| 27%| 35%| 60%| 28%| 49%| 25%| 21% 7% 28% 35% 49% 42% 500%| 43%|  42%| 37%| 44%| 45%| 40% 45%| 42| 43%| 46%| 42%
i’\r‘jnl: aecyice ooy 36%| 15%| 65%| 27%| 63%| 47%| 17%| 60w| 26%| 69%| 69% 20% 53% 50% 30% 39% 28%| 44%|  20%| 28%| 39%| 39%| 47% 37| 31%| 32%| 33%| 41%
PQ4. [Jobs/unemployment] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other [ G Of | Fraser | o |istandNor o iy | Vancouver | | Femate | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <gsok |<s100k |¥LOOK*
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very good job 2% 4% 3%| 1% 3%| 1%|  3%| 4% 11% 3% 2% 3% 1% 1% %] 3% 2%|  4%| _ 3%| _ 1%| 4% 2% 2%|  1%| 1% 3%
Good job 50%|  70%| 32%| 49%| 28%| 35%| 65%| 38%| 58%| 21%| 20% 58% 31% 3% 56% 52% 59%|  50%| _ 50%| 49%| 54%| 48%| 45% 28%)|  55%| 49%| 58%|  50%)
Poor job 23%| _ 8%| 45%| 19%| 35%| 23%| 12%| 39%| 14%| 48%| 31% 16% 24% 3% 20% 24% 15%|  26%| _ 22%| 19%| 21%| 29%| 21% 25%| _ 22%| 21%)|  18%| 29%
Very Poor job 10%| 3% 18%| _ 6%| 21%| 39%| _ 5%| 16%| 10%| 17%| 28% 2% 7% 16% 8% 12% 8%| _ 13% 8%| _ 9%| 11%| 10%| 16% 11%| _ 7%| 12%| 10%| 8%
Not sure/Can’t say 13%| _ 14%| _ 4%| 24%| 15%| _ 4%| 14%| _ 7%| 15%| 10%| 10% 18% 20% 7% 12% 12% 15%| _ 8%| _ 18%| 18%| 11%| 12%| 15% 13%|  13%| 17%| 12%| 10%
i’\rﬁt Revdsegichiocee 53%| 7a%| 32%| 520 29%| 35| 68%| 39%| 61%| 25%| 31% 61% 39% 20% 57% 53% 62%| 53%| 52%| 53%| 57%| 49%| 48% 50| 57%| 50%| 59%| 53%
i’:‘:: aecyicelenjoecy 3a%| 12%| 64%| 25%| 57%| 61%| 17%| 55%| 24%| e5%| S59% 20% 1% 52% 31% 35% 23%| 39%| 20%| 28%| 32| 39%| 37% 37%| 30%| 33%| 29%| 37%




PQ4. [Housing Affordability] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
i
NDP |BCLib| Green [ Con Other | NDP |BC Lib| Green | Con Other Gl i A Interior Il Burnaby/ Vancoqver Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <=HS Trade Univ+ | <$50K |<$100K SO0
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very good job %] 2% % 2% 1% 2%|  11% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2%| 1% 16| 1%|  1%|  1%| 1% 1% 1%| 2% 1%
Good job 10%| _27%| 11%| 22%| _ 8%| 16%| 25%| 16%| 27%| 16%| _ 9% 21% 14% 19% 29% 16% 13%| 21%| _ 18%| 11%| 20%| 24%| 21% 19%|  18%| 18%| 20%| 20%
Poor job 25%|  45%| 47%| 40%| 40%| _ 8%| 42%| 45%| 41%| 40%| 31% 5% 50% 38% 38% 29% 51%| 43%| _ 46%| 47%| 44%| 44%| 38% 27%| _ 45%| _40%|  46%|  51%)
Very Poor job 27%|  17%| _38%| 29%| 45%| 76%| 23%| 32%| 24%| 31%| 38% 24% 21% 34% 24% 29% 250 20%| _ 27%| 34%| 28%| 22%| 31% 27%| _27%| _ 33%| _ 26%| _ 20%)
Not sure/Can’t say 8%| _ 8%| 3% 9%| 7% 8%| 7% 7%| 12%| 10% 8% 7% 8% 7% 7% 10%| 6% o%| 6% _ 7%| 10%| 9% 6% 9%| _ 7%| 8% 7%
i’:‘;‘: Revdcediichioesd 20%|  20%| 11%| 22%|  9%| 16%| 27%| 16%| 29%| 17%| 21% 20% 15% 19% 30% 16% 15%| 22%| 19%| 12%| 210| 25%| 22% 200| 19%| 20%| 20%| 21%
i’:‘;‘: IREEI? el Ry (O 72%| 63%| 86%| 69%| 85%| 84%| 65%| 77%| 65%| 71%| 69% 70% 78% 72% 62% 78% 75%| 72|  72%| 82| 72%| 65%| 69% 7a%|  T1%|  73%| 72%| 72%
PQ4. [Poverty/homelessness] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
"
NDP | BCLib | Green | con | other | NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other | GV Of | Fraser | oy |istand/Nort o by [ VANCOUVer | e | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <ss0K |<g100k [$200K
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very 900d job 2%| 3% 3%| 1% 1% 11% 7% 1% 2% % 2%| 3% 16| 2%|  1%| _ 1%| 4% 1% 1%|  2%| %] 2%
Good job 21%|  27%| _18%| 16%| 13%]| 24%| 26%| 19%| 23%| 19%| 11% 18% 7% 16% 32% 26% 20%| _ 27%| _ 17%| _20%| 20%| _23%| 24% 18%| 23%| 16%| 25%| 23%
Poor job 23%| 47%| 39%| 47%| 30%| 15%| 43%| 42%| 49%| 37%| _ 9% 8% 51% 3% 36% 22% 24%| 38%| _ 49%| 40%| 46%| 44%| 30% 24%)|  48%| _47%| 43%| _ 43%)
Very Poor job 28%|  18%| 38%| 29%| 48%| 61%| 24%| 31%| 23%| 38%| 58% 25% 30% 31% 25% 30% 21%| _27%| _ 28%| 33%| 28%| 25%| 33% 30%|  23%| _ 27%| _27%| _ 28%)
Not sure/Can’t say 6%| _ 4%| 6% 8%| 9% 2% 7% 4%| 6% 10% 5% 11% 8% 7% 3% 5% 7% 6%| 5% 6% 7%| 9% 6%  5%| _ 7%| 5% 4%
I’:‘J‘Z‘: Redcedicbjoced 23%| 31%| 18%| 16%| 13%| 24%| 29%| 20%| 24%| 19%| 22% 22% 8% 18% 33% 26% 24%|  29%|  17%| 23%| 21%| 24%| 28% 19%| 24%| 18%| 25%| 24%
j":z‘: IRE? el Ry (O 71%| 65%| 77w| 76W| 78%| 76%| 67%| 73%| 72| 76w| 68% 73% 81% 73% 61% 71% 71%| 64%|  77%| 72%| 73%| 69%| 63% 75%|  71%| 74%| 69| 71%
PQ4. [Environment/Climate change] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
"
NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other | nDP |BCLib| Green | con | other [ G Of [ Fraser | o, |istandNor g by | Vancouver | | Femate | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <ssok |<s100k|310%K
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very good job 3%| 5% 1%] _ 2%| % 5% %] 2%]  11% 7% 2% 1% 3% 2% %] 3% 2% 3% 3%| _ 2%| 1% 3%| 3% 2%] 2% 3%
Good job 229%|  58%| 41%| 19%| 31%| 20%| 50%| 43%| 36%| 47%| 30% 26% 38% 36% 53% 24% 27%| _ 46%| _ 42%| 43%| 47%| _43%| 44% 24%| _ 44%| _ 41%| _ 43%| _ 49%)
Poor job 30%| 24%| 30%| 51%| 31%| 38%| 20%| 28%| 41%| 25% 32% 32% 26% 29% 34% 2506] _28%| _ 32%| 29%| 31%| 29%| 21% 30%|  34%| _30%| 37%| _ 24%)
Very Poor job 10%| 2% 12%| 24%| 21%| 35%| _ 4%| 11%| 15%| 11%| 29% 2% 13% 7% 8% 6% 10%| _ 13% 7%|  10%| _ 8%| _ 9%| 17% o%| 7% 11%| 10%| _ 8%
Not sure/Can’t say 12%|  12%| 17%|  5%| 17%|  7%| 12%| 18%| _ 6%| 16%| 29% 14% 15% 20% 7% 4% 13%| _10%| _ 17%| 13%| 10%| 18%| 16% 15%|  12%| 16%|  8%| 15%
i':‘)eb‘: Redeediicblocey a7%|  62%| 42| 21%| 31%| 20%| 55%| 43%| 38%| 49%| a41% 50% 21% 37% 56% 46% 51%| 49%|  45%| 46%| 50%| 44%| 45% a7%| 47| 43%| 45%| 53%
i':‘)eb“ [ROGI ey (ot 39%| 25%| 410%| 74%| 52| 73| 33| 39%| 5706| 3506 20% 36%|  44% 44% 37% 40% 35%| 41%|  38%| 41%| 40%| 38%| 38% 38%| 41%| 41%| 47| 32%




PQ4. [Education] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
i
NDP |BCLib| Green [ Con Other | NDP |BC Lib| Green | Con Other Gl i A Interior Il Burnaby/ Vancoqver Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <=HS Trade Univ+ | <$50K |<$100K SO0
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very good job %] 6%|  1%| _ 6%| 5% 5%|  2%|  4%| _ 2%| 11% 1% 1% 2% 2% 5% 7%| 5% 3%|  5%|  3%| _ 3%| 5% 2%| 5% 7%| _ 3%| 3%
Good job 50%|  60%| _46%| 50%| 34%| 20%| 58%| 42%| 60%| 42%| 30% 62% 7% 20% 50% 7% 24%| 50%| _ 50%| 49%| 45%| 55%| 49% 50%|  48%| _ 49%|  56%| _ 49%
Poor job 26%| 19%| 30%| 25%| 32%| 57%| 21%| 33%| 22%| 29%| 31% 20% 31% 29% 21% 29% 26%| 24%| _ 27%| 29%| 31%| 19%| 24% 24%)|  28%|  21%| 24%| _ 29%]
Very Poor job 10%| _ 3%| 18%| 10%| 18%| 23%| _ 6%| 13%| _ 9%| 17%| 28% 2% 10% 19% 8% 6% 14%| _ 13% %] 7%|  13%| _ 9%| 15% 11%|  7%| _ 9%| 10%| 10%
Not sure/Can’t say 11%|  12%|  5%|  9%| 12% 11%| _10%| _ 5%| 10% 11% 11% 10% 10% 13% 10%| _ 9%|  13%| 11%| _ 7%| 14%| 6% 11%|  12%|  14%| _ 7%| 10%
i’:‘;‘: Revdcediichioesd 54%| 66%| 46%| 56%| 39%| 20| 62%| 44%| 64| 43%| 41% 66% 48% 43% 62% 50% 50%| 55%| 53%| 53%| 49%| s8%| 55% 54%| 53%| 56| 59%| 51%
i’:‘;‘: IREEI? el Ry (O 36%| 22| 48%| 35%| 50%| 80%| 27%| 46%| 31%| 46%| s9% 22% 1% 48% 28% 35% 20%| 36%| 35%| 36%| 45| 28%| 39% 3500| 35%| 31%| 34%| 39%
PQA4. [Drug Use/addictions] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
"
NDP | BCLib | Green | con | other | NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other | GV Of | Fraser | oy |istand/Nort o by [ VANCOUVer | e | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <ss0K |<g100k [$200K
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very 9ood job 2%|  3%|  1%| 1% 2%|  1%| 2% 11% 1% 2% 1% 5% 1%| 3% 16| 2%|  3%| _ 1%| 1% 2%| 2% 2%| 2% 2%
Good job 20%|  28%| 17%| 17%| _ 8%| 20%| 27%| 14%| 27%| 19%| 20% 20% 13% 19% 25% 20% 20%| 22%| _ 19%| 16%| 18%| 25%| 24% 16%|  23%|  19%| 25%| 17%
Poor job 21%| 46%| 35%| 43%| 28%| 26%| 44%| 43%| 41%| 31%| 21% 24% 20% 29% 26% 27% 20%| _37%| _ 44%| 39%| 41%| 42%| 34% 22%|  43%| 39%| 40%| _ 46%)
Very Poor job 30%| 17%| 38%| 33%| 59%| 54%| 21%| 33%| 27%| 45%| _ 49% 26% 31% 38% 20% 24% 34%| 31%| _ 28%| 35%| 34%| 23%| 32% 32%|  27%| _ 32%| _ 28%| _ 30%)
Not sure/Can’t say 7% 7% 8% %] 6% 6%| 9% _ 4%| 4% 9% 10% 12% 6% 2% 6% 7% 8%|  8%|  4%| _ 9%| 10% 8%| 5% 9%| 6% 5%
I’:‘J‘Z‘: Redcedicbjoced 20%| 31%| 18%| 18%| 8%| 20%| 29%| 16%| 29%| 19%| 31% 21% 13% 20% 27% 27% 20%| 25%| 20%| 18%| 21%| 26%| 25% 18%| 25%| 21%| 26%| 19%
j":z‘: IRE? el Ry (O 71%|  62%| 73%| 75%| 86%| 80%| 65%| 76%| 67%| 77w| 69% 70% 7% 68% 68% 71% 74%| 69%|  72%| 7a%| 75%| 65%| 5% 74%|  70%| 70%| 67%| 76%
PQ4. [Energy - Oil & Gas/Pipelines] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
"
NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other | nDP |BCLib| Green | con | other [ G Of [ Fraser | o, |istandNor g by | Vancouver | | Femate | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <ssok |<s100k|310%K
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very good job 3%| 5% 1%|  1%| 2% %] 2% 1% 7% 1% 1% 3% 3% %] 4% 2% 3% 3%| _ 3%| 3% 3%| 3% 2%] 2% 4%
Good job 28%|  39%| 21%| 23%| 18%| 20%| 40%| 21%| 28%| 20%| 11% 34% 20% 25% 31% 25% 33%|  27%| _ 30%| 28%| 28%| 29%| 27% 31%|  27%|  31%| _29%| _ 29%)
Poor job 32%| 32%| 32%| 30%| 35%| _ 4%| 29%| 38%| 36%| 29%| 31% 21% 38% 24% 29% 20% 39%| 32%| _ 33%| 30%| 32%| 34%| 32% 31%)|  34%| 31%| 38%|  31%)
Very Poor job 24%| _ 9%| 38%| 36%| 43%| 76%)| 14%| 32%| 25%| 39%| 38% 13% 31% 36% 21% 18% 19%| 29%| _ 10%| 23%| 26%| 23%| 25% 26%| 21%| 25%|  21%| 24%
Not sure/Can’t say 12%| __14%| __ 9%| 10%| 2% 3% 7%|  11%|  12%| 9% 23% 8% 12% 11% 13% 6%| _ 8%|  16%| 17%| 10%| 11%| 13% 9%| _15%|  11%| 11%|  11%]
i':‘)eb‘: Redeediicblocey 32%| 45| 21%| 24%| 20| 20%| 44%| 23%| 28%| 20%| 22% 38% 23% 28% 33% 28% 36%| 31%| 32%| 31%| 31%| 32%| 30% 34%| 30%| 33%| 31%| 34%
i':‘)eb“ [ROGI ey (ot 56%| 41%| 70%| 66%| 78%| 80%| 43| 70| 6106 e8%| 69% 40% 69% 60% 56% 59% 58%| 60%| 52%| 520| 58%| 57%| 57% 57%| 55%| 56%| 59%| 55%




PQA4. [First Nations/Indigenous issues] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?

BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP |BCLib| Green [ Con Other | NDP |BC Lib| Green | Con Other Gl i A Interior Il Burnaby/ Vancoqver Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <=HS Trade Univ+ | <$50K |<$100K EL00KY
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very good job 2%| 2% 1%| _ 6%| 3% 2%|  2%|  4%| _ 3%| 11% % 3% 2% 3% 2% 3%| 3% 2%| 3% 1%| _ 3%| % %] 1% 3%| 1% 3%
Good job 37%| _49%| 30%| 23%| 22%| 16%| 43%| 33%| 36%| _ 40% 8% 28% 21% 3% 31% 350  41%|  32%|  25%|  39%| _42%| 34% 33%|  41%| _ 29%|  43%| _ 39%)
Poor job 28%| 27%| 29%| 36%| 27%| 26%| 33%| 29%| 28%| 31%| 19% 29% 22% 25% 23% 29% 39%| 26%| _ 30%| 32%| 30%| 23%| 23% 27%| 31%| 23%| 31%| _ 28%)
Very Poor job 13%| _ 6%| 16%| 24%| 22%| 46%| _ 8%| 13%| 17%| 13%| 29% 2% 18% 20% 16% 13% 79%| _14%|  12%| 15%| 14%| 10%| _16% 13%|  11%|  17%|  11%| 11%
Not sure/Can’t say 20%| 15%| 24%| 11%| 27%| 11%)| 14%| 23%| 16%| 12%| _40% 19% 30% 25% 15% 19% 17%| _ 16%| _ 24%| 24%| 14%| 23%| 27% 23%|  15%| 27%| 14%| _19%)
i’:‘;‘: Revdcediichioesd 39%| 52%| 31%| 29%| 25%| 16%| 45%| 35%| 40| 44%| 11% 8% 30% 29% 47% 39% 38%| 44%|  34%| 28%| 410%| 45%| 34% 37%|  42%| 32%| 44%| 429
i’:‘;‘: IREEI? el Ry (O 21%| 33%| 45%| 60w| 48%| 73%| 420| 426 44| as%| a9% 33% 40% 45% 39% 22% 46%| 40%| 42| 48%| 45| 33%| 39% 20%| 43%| 41%| 42%| 399
PQA4. [Seniors care] Do you think the current government of [PROVINCE] is doing a good job or a poor job in each of the following areas?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP | BCLib | Green | con | other | NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other | GV Of | Fraser | oy |istandNor) o by [ VANCOUVer | e | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <ss0k |<g100k |$200KF
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
Very 9ood job 3%|  4%|  1%| _ 3%| _ %| _ 3%| _ 4%| _ 1%| _ 1%| _ 2%| 20% 7% % 2% 3% 1% %] 3% 2%|  3%| _ 3%| _ 2%| 4% 3%| 2% 3%| _ 2%| 3%
Good job 29%|  39%| 25%| 16%| 13%| 23%| 39%| 27%| 21%| 20%| _20% 35% 21% 20% 35% 35% 24%| 30%| _ 28%| 30%| 28%| 28%| 28% 25%| _ 32%| 27%|  31%| 29%
Poor job 38%| 35%| 43%| 44%| 41%| 50%| 34%| 42%| 45%| 40%| 10% 35% 28% 3% 34% 38% 22%| 38%| _ 39%| 25%| 43%| 45%| 37% 20%)| 38%| 38%| 41%| _ 36%)
Very Poor job 15%| 5% 20%| 19%| 38%| 24%| 11%| 19%| 14%| 29%| 40% 2% 20% 21% 11% 15% 14%| _16%| _ 14%| 12%| 13%| 19%| 19% 20%| __7%| _19%| 15%| 11%
Not sure/Can’t say 15%|  17%| 11%| 18%| 8% 13%|  12%| 19%| 10%| 10% 25% 9% 13% 7% 11% 14%|  13%| _ 17%| 31%| 14%| _ 6%| 13% 11%|  21%| 13%)| 11%| 21%
I’:‘J‘Z‘: Redcedicbjoced 31%| 43%| 26%| 19%| 13%| 26%| 420%| 27%| 22%| 22| 0% 39% 21% 2% 38% 36% 20%| 33%| 30%| 33%| 31%| 31%| 32% 28%| 34%| 30%| 33%| 32%
j’:‘;zt: IRE? el Ry (O 53%| 40%| 63%| 64%| 79%| 74%| 45%| 61%| 59%| 69%| 50% 37% 70% 65% 45% 520 579%| 54%| 53%| 36%| 55%| 64%| s6% 61%| 45%| 57| s6%| 47%
PQ5. And if a provincial election were held tomorrow here in [PROVINCE], which party’s candidate would you yourself be most likely to support?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | noP |BCLib| Green | con | other [ G Of [ Fraser | oo, |istandNor by | Vancouver e | Femate | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=HS | Trade | univ+ | <ssok |<s100k|PL0OK*
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
BC Liberal Party 24% 91% 2% 60%| _ 5%] 4% 18% 25% 34% 19% 20% 250 20%| _ 10%| 17%|  25%| 27%| 22% 21%|  27%]| _ 12%| 17%| _ 37%)
Conservative Party 6% 85% 2%| 7% 2%|  77%|  20% 2% 14% 9% 5% 3% 7% 8% 2% 4%| 6% 7%| 1% 8%| 2%  8%| 5% 5%
?‘,\T;”P)Dem"”a‘” ALY a1%|  94% 78%| 15%| 31%| 6%| 9% s0%| 2% 26% 47% 48% a0%| 37%| 44| 46| 43%| 35| 0% 35%| 47%| 39%| 48%| 40%)
Green Party 11% 84% 6%| _ 1%| 50% 9% 11% 10% 13% 12% 8%| _ 9%|  12%| 12%|  8%| 12%| 7% 13%| _ 10%| 19%| 12%| 4%
Other party 1% 88%| 1% 2%| 2% _17% 3% % 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%] %] % %] 1% 1%| 1%
Undecided 15%| 6% _ 9%| 14%| 11%| 12%| 11%| 17%| _ 8%| 10%| 53% 7% 1% 16% 12% 16% 17%| _ 14%| _ 17%| 16%| 14%| 16%| 16% 18%|  13%| 14%| 15%| 15%
Would not vote 2% % %] 3% 6| 1% 1%] 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 3%| 3% 2%| __2%| 2% 2% 1% 6%| __1%| %)
1 am not eligible to vote *% 2% 1% 1% *% *% *0% 1% *0%




PQ6. We've noticed that you did not select a party. Is there a party that you are currently leaning towards?

Sample Size 115 19 16| 13| 7] 1 25| 38| 9| 2| 1 19| 10| 22| 21| 21| 19 47| 67 34 35| 46 20| 57| 38 33| 33| 33|
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP |BCLib| Green | Con | other | NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other |  CIWOf | Fraser | o [IstandNor| g apys | VANCOUVer | oo | Femate | 1834 | 35-54 | 55+ | <sHs | Trade | Univ+ | <ssok |<s100k |PL00K
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
BC Liberal Party 14% 100% 5%| 28% 20% % 29% 28% 6% 17%]_ 21% 10%|  11%| 17%]|  14%| 20% 13%]_ 12% 4%] 24%|  18%
Conservative Party 6% 100% 7% 4% 48% 4% 13% 5% 3% 8% 5% 8% 5% 4% 6% 8%|  21% 4% 1%  13% 4% 3%
?ﬁgp?emcm'c A 16%| 100% 38%| 14%| 11%| 17% 7% 9% 20% 16% 19% 23%| 14%|  16%| 20%| 15%| 14%| 13% 20%| 12%| 28%| 14%| 8%
Green Party 11% 100% 9% 4% 41% 29% 6% 10% 17% 4% 16%|  20%| 14% 2% 10%| _ 19% 7%| _ 14%|  15%
Other party 1% 100% 59% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% % 1% 1% 2%
Undecided 44% 43%|  50%| 48%| 35%| 21% 48% 42% 38% 53% 58% 26%| _ 45% 44%|  36%|  35%| 57%| 44% 40%| 50%|  28%| 36%| 53%
Would not vote 8% 5% 7% 9% 12% 5% 11% 6% 10% 9%| 11% 5% 13% 5%| 19% 7% 3%)
PQ5/PQ6. currently support+ Leaners
Sample Size 646]  287]  172] 82| 46] 7] 218]  218] 93] 14] 3 100] 65] 124] 116] 112] 102]  307] 334 179]  216] 251]  115] 257]  274]  159] 197] 213
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | GO | Fraser | o [IstandNor| g apys | VANCOUVer | oo | Female | 1834 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | Univ+ | <ss0k [<s100k |PL00K
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
BC Liberal Party’ 21% 100% 2%|  65% 5% 4%  11% 19% 31% 40% 21% 20% 29%|  32% 21%|  19%| 28%| 30%|  26% 25%| _ 29%|  13%| 21%|  40%)
Conservative Party 7% 100% 3% 7% 2%|  83%[ 20% 2% 17% 10% 5% 4% 8% 9% 5% 5% 7% 8%|  16% 9% 2%|__12% 6% 5%
Fﬁgp?emcra"c Ry 44%| 100% 83%| 18%| 32%| 8w| 9% 52% 34% 30% 50% 52% a6%| 40%|  48%| s0%| 47| 38%| 43% 21%|  49%| 47%| 51%| 41%
Green Party 13% 100% 7% 1%|  54% 14% 11% 10% 15% 14% 11%|  10% 15%|  16%| 10%| 12% 7% 15%|  13%| 21%| 15% 6%
Other party 1% 100% 1% 2% 2%|  48% 3% “% 1% 1% % 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% “% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Undecided 8% 5% 9% 4% 4% 11% 9% 7% 7% 8% 10% 5% 7% 9% 7% 6%| _ 10% 8% 9% 7% 6% 6% 8%)
Would not vote 5% 3% 4%]10% 7% 9% 3% 5% 6% 4% 4% 3% 8% 4% 8% 4% 4% 7% 4% 6% 3% 6%
1 am not eligible to vote *% 2% 1% 1% *0 *% *% 1% *%
PQ5/PQ6. [Decided voters] currently support+ Leaners
Sample Size 593 287  172| 82| 46| 7 208 199 89| 13| 2 91| 61| 114] 106 101 97 285| 303 166] 203|224 106| 233] 255 148]  185] 196
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | noP |BCLib| Green | con | other [ GO | Fraser | oo, |istandNor by | Vancouver | | Femate | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=HS | Trade | univ+ | <ssok |<s100k|PL00K*
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
BC Liberal Party 29% 100% 2%]_ 71% 5% 4%|_ 12% 21% 33% 44% 22% 22% 31%]  35% 23%|  21%[ 30%| 34%| 28% 27%|  31%| 14%| 23%] 43%
Conservative Party 8% 100% 3% 8% 2%|  86%| 23% 3% 18% 11% 6% 5% 8%|  10% 6% 6% 8% 9%|  17% 10% 2%|_ 12% 6% 6%
:“Neévp'))emocra"c ey 48%| 100% 87%| 20%| 34%| 8w| 11% 57% 37% 33% 55% 58% a8%| 43%| 53%| 54%| 50%| 43%| 46% a5%| 53%| 50%| 54%| 45%
Green Party 14% 100% 7% 1%|  56% 16% 12% 11% 16% 15% 12%|  11% 17%| _ 18%| 11%| 14% 8% 17%|  14%| 22%| 16% 7%
Other party 1% 100% 1% 2% 2%|  54% 3% % 1% 1% % 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% % 2% 1% 1% 2%
PQ7. BC [Voters] Who did you vote for in the last [Province] provincial election in [Month of Year]?
Sample Size 546 251 151] 67] 37] 6 218 218] 93] 14] 3 79 58] 106 106 88| 87 271] 271 135 192|220 95 215 236 123 173|188
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
NDP |BCLib | Green | con | other | NDP |BCLib| Green | con | other | GtV Of | Fraser | o istandNor o iy | Vancouver | | Femate | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=Hs | Trade | univ+ | <gsok |<s100k |$10OK*
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school
BC Liberal Party. 40%|  16%|  93% 4%|  44% 100% 39% 53% 52% 28% 33% 38%|  47% 33%|  32%| 39%| 46%|  46% 36%|  41%|  25%| 36%| 51%
Conservative Party 3% *% % 31% 4% 100% 1% 2% 3% 4% 2% 4% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 1% 3% 1% 3%
?‘;;’P?em“'a“c Y a0m| 72%|  3%| 21%| 17%| 38%| 100% 8% 31% 29% 45% 1% a5%| 33%|  46%| 43| 42| 36%| 40% 20%| 40%| 48%| 42%| 35%
Green Party 17%|  12% 3%|  75% 6%|  36% 100% 12% 14% 16% 22% 24% 13%|  17% 17%|  23%| 15%| 15%| 10% 20%|  17%|  23%| 20%| 11%
Other party % *% % 1%[  21% 100% 1% %% % 1% 3 1% % 1% 1% %% 1% %% % 1% 1% %




PQ8. [BC] If a provincial election were held this fall, given COVID-19, how comfortable would you be going to a polling place to cast your ballot?

Sample Size 655 287]  172| 82| 46| 7 218] 218 93| 14| 3 101] 66| 126] 118] 113] 104 310 341 182] 220 253 115] 264 276 165 200 214
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Edu HH Income
Total
. Surrey/ College/ $50K-
i
NDP |BCLib| Green [ Con Other | NDP |BC Lib| Green | Con Other Gl i A Interior Bl Burnaby/ Vancoqver Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <=HS Trade Univ+ | <$50K [<$100K SHET
Vancouver | Valley th Coast Outskirts
NW school

Completely comfortable 32%|  23%| _ 43%|  23%| 66%| 35%| 23%| 43%| _30%| _60%| _ 80% 15% 17% 17% 29% 26% 28%|  40%| _ 24%|  23%)|  34%|  36%| 43% 37%|  22%| _ 24%| _ 35%| _ 32%)
"f':crznff‘zﬂglfb'ema" 3a%| 37%| 28%| 38%| 19%| 30| 37| 31%| 36W| 22%| 9% 34% 30% 28% 22% 30% a0%| 31%| 38%| 37w| 33%| 33%| 33% 3500| 34%| 35%| 31%| 38%
rooéiogpacb"lz‘fonab'e‘ha” 25%| 31| 10%| 26%| 12| 35%| 30%| 21%| 26%| 16%| 11% 40% 20% 16% 19% 31% 26%| 21| 20%| 29%| 26%| 22%| 16% 20%| 34%| 28%| 27%| 25%
Completely uncomfortable| ~ 9%|  8%| 10%| 13%| 3% 10%|  5%| 8w| 2% 10% 4% 9% 10% 10% 6%| 8w| 10%| 11%| %] 8w 9w 8% 9w| 13%| 6%| 6%
Net: COmfortable 66%| 60%| 71%| 61%| 85%| 65%| 60%| 74%| 66%| 82%| 89% 29% 76% 75% 71% 59% 68%| 71%| _ 61%| 60%| 66%| 70%| 75% 71%|  57%| 59%| 67%| 70%
Net: Uncomfortable 3a%| _40%| _29%| 39%| 15%| 350 40%| 26%| 34%| 18%| 11% 51% 24% 25% 29% 41% 32%| _20%| __ 39%| 40%| 3a%| 30%| 25% 29%| _ 43%| _ 41%| _33%| _ 30%)




